
Mixed morning
(Includes a tea/ coffee) 

Adult Tennis Programme
Term starts from Sunday 21st April

(No sessions in May half term 27th May- 2nd June)

Tuesday

Wednesday

Beginners 

Improvers 

Hitters 

6.30-7.30pm

7.30-8.30pm

8.30-9.30pm

£42*

£42*

£6

£63*

£63*

£9

Friday 

10.30-12.30pm £9 £12

Mixed morning
(Includes a tea/coffee) 

 Club night
(Advanced) 

(Improvers)

10.30-12.30pm

6.30pm-8.00pm

8.00pm-9.30pm

£9

£6

£6

£12

£9

£9

Updated 10/04/24

Member Non- Member

*= 7 week course- Sunday 21st April - Sunday 9th June June 
*= 7 week course - Wednesday 24th April - Wednesday 12th June

Beginners 9.30am-10.30am £42* £63*

Improvers 10.30am-11.30am £42* £63*

For more details or to book call 01202 298570

Sunday


