



Adult Tennis Programme

Term starts from Sunday 21st April

(No sessions in May half term 27th May- 2nd June)

Tuesday		Member	Non- Member
Mixed morning (Includes a tea/coffee)	10.30-12.30pm	£9	£12
Club night (Advanced)	6.30pm-8.00pm	£6	£9
(Improvers)	8.00pm-9.30pm	£6	£9
Wednesday			
Beginners	6.30-7.30pm	£42*	£63*
Improvers	7.30-8.30pm	£42*	£63*
Hitters	8.30-9.30pm	£6	£9
Friday			
Mixed morning (Includes a tea/ coffee)	10.30-12.30pm	£9	£12
Sunday			
Beginners	9.30am-10.30am	£42*	£63*
Improvers	10.30am-11.30am	£42*	£63*



^{*= 7} week course- Sunday 21st April - Sunday 9th June June

For more details or to book call 01202 298570

^{*= 7} week course - Wednesday 24th April - Wednesday 12th June